
Family History Library Class Calendar

November 2015

Family History Library

35 North West Temple

Salt Lake City, UT 84150

NOTE:  Classes are basic in skill level unless otherwise indicated.  Intermediate or Advanced level classes may have prerequisites.

 Class                                                                                                                   Skill level  Room Date/Time
Mon, 2 Nov

10:00 AM Family History Library Catalog 2 S Lab

Tue, 3 Nov

10:00 AM Spanish Records Indexing Workshop (1½ hours) Webinar 2 N Lab

Thu, 5 Nov

10:00 AM Russian Research: Resources and Documents (2 hours) 2 N Lab

11:00 AM Kissing Cousins or Not? Understanding Generation, Kith, Kin and Relationships B2

1:00 PM Using England Probate Records/Wills to Connect Families B2

Sat, 7 Nov

1:00 PM U.S. Hispanic Immigration (In English) Webinar 2 N Lab

Mon, 9 Nov

10:00 AM Overview of FamilySearch.org 2 S Lab

Tue, 10 Nov

10:00 AM Portuguese Records Indexing Workshop (1½ hours)  Webinar 2 N Lab

1:00 PM Overview of Pennsylvania Research B1

Thu, 12 Nov

10:00 AM Germans From Russia Research: Resources and Documents (2 hours) 2 N Lab

11:00 AM Where Did They Come From? 5 Key British Immigrant Research Strategies B2

1:00 PM London & Other Big City England Research B2

6:00 PM Organizing Your Research Webinar 2 N Lab

Tue, 17 Nov

10:00 AM Italian Records Indexing Workshop (1½ hours) Webinar 2 N Lab

Thu, 19 Nov

10:00 AM Jewish Research in the Russian Empire: Resources and Documents (2 hours) 2 N Lab

Sat, 21 Nov

10:00 AM *Boy Scout Genealogy Merit Badge (1½ hr) To register call 801-240-4673 2 S Lab

1:00 PM ¿De dónde vinieron mis antepasados? Webinar 2 N Lab

*Seating is limited for these classes. To register email: FHLClassReg@familysearch.org or call 801-240-4950.  Please register by 9:00pm 
Thursday before class date.   Pre-registration takes priority.

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: https://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

Wednesday, 23 September 2015

  To register as a family history consultant and receive online training, go online to consultant.familysearch.org.


